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COMPANY NAME

October 11, 2025 from 6pm-10pm at Fred Astaire Dance Studios- Kansas City, 4131 N Mulberry Dr Suite 100,

Kansas City, MO 64116, we will be hosting Dancing For Heroes - Fantasy and Fairytale Night. We will have

local heroes such as local business owners, teachers, firefighters, doctors, etc., partnered with

professional dancers participating in a ballroom dance competition. Funding raised benefits our

programs offering tailored support to children battling cancer, their sibling(s), and their parents. 

Sponsorship Package

Sponsorship Deadline  

CONTACT NAME &  PHONE #

EMAIL

September 26, 2025

Sponsor Packages

Star Sponsor: $5,000

Spotlight Sponsor: $2,500

Ballroom Sponsor: $1,000

Rhythm Sponsor: $500

Table Sponsor: $250

with

Sponsored Dancer 

(if applicable)



SMALL BUT MIGHTY HEROES
501 (C)(3) NONPROFIT
EIN# 84-3206099

October 11, 2025 |  6pm-10pm

Sponsorship Packages

Recognition as a major sponsor on all promotional materials

Company banner at registration

VIP seating for 8 guests reserved in a premium location

VIP “Red Carpet” treatment  

bottle of wine at table (skip the line) + 1 additional drink ticket

 5 raffle tickets

Special recognition during announcements by Emcee

Signage throughout the facility during the event

Recognition as a major sponsor on all promotional materials

Company banner at registration

VIP seating for 4 guests reserved in a premium location

VIP “Red Carpet” treatment for 4 guests 

2 drink tickets per guest

5 raffle tickets

Special recognition during announcements by Emcee

Signage throughout the facility during the event 

Special recognition during announcements by Emcee

2 VIP tickets reserved seats in premium location

VIP “Red Carpet” treatment for 2

 2 drink tickets per guest

5 raffle tickets 

Signage throughout the facility during the event 

Deadline to register as a sponsor is September 26, 2025

For faster registration, scan the QR code to become a sponsor! 

For questions, email info@smallbutmightyheroes.org

or call (813) 772-4584

Ballroom Sponsor: $1,000Ballroom Sponsor: $1,000

Rhythm Sponsor: $500Rhythm Sponsor: $500

Table Sponsor: $250Table Sponsor: $250

Special recognition during announcements by Emcee

One VIP guest ,reserved seat in premium location

VIP “Red Carpet” treatment for 1 

 1 drink ticket

5 raffle tickets 

Signage throughout the facility during the event 

Signage at one location in the facility during the event 

one attendee ticket

CHECKS MADE PAYABLE TO:

Small But Mighty Heroes

MAILING ADDRESS: 

2605 VINEDALE AVE 

VALRICO, FL 33596

Star Sponsor: $5,000Star Sponsor: $5,000

Spotlight Sponsor: $2,500Spotlight Sponsor: $2,500


